

Agno 13 (SAD) / 2013

MB No - 2926

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and final Bill</u>					
N/w:- Contn of road from					
Abhaypur to Rampur.					
length:- 900 m.					
Agency:- Smt. puja Kauran.					
Agreement Value Rs 5226282.					
Agreement No. 13(SBQ)/2021-22					
Date of commencement 14/9/2021.					
Date of Completion 13/6/2022.					
Date of measurement -					
Date of entry :-					

① prime Coat:- providing
prime Coat with bitumen
emulsion (55-1) do. do.
etc all Comp. job

$$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450 \text{ m}^2$$

$$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 562.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 450 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 = 37.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1500 \text{ m}^2$$

② Jack Coat:- providing

Jack Coat with bitumen

emulsion do. do. etc

all Comp. job

prime Coat = Jack Coat

Continuation

$$= 1500 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Traffic Sign: - rounding traffic sign board equilateral circular & rectangular board 20, 20, 20 - etc all Comp. job.					
⑧ 600mm. equilateral 2 triangle - 4 Nos.					
⑨ 600mm. circular - 2 Nos.					
⑩ 800mm x 600mm rectangular - 4 Nos.					
⑪ 600mm x 600mm rectangular - 2 Nos.					
⑫ Road marking: - rounding road marking thermoplastic with hot applied boards, etc all Comp. job.					
⑬ P.T.					
	2x 4x 30x 0.100				24m ²
	2x 6x 30x 0.100				36m ²
	2x 3x 30x 0.100				18m ²
	2x 1x 10x 0.100				2m ²
					80m ²
⑭ P.K.C					
	2x 5x 30x 0.100				30m ²
	2x 8x 30x 0.100				48m ²
	2x 3x 30x 0.100				18m ²
	2x 1x 20x 0.100				4m ²
					100m ²

Prasad
2.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Direction and place island freedom sign: - planting direction and place island - freedom sign. do. do. do. do. add 1000 yds					
		4 Nos.			
⑩ planting of trees and their maintenance for one year - planting of trees and their maintenance for one year do. do. do. do.					
add 1000 yds.					
⑪ planting trees:		15 Nos.			
⑫ calculators		15 Nos.			
⑬ planting and freeing logs of mangrove project: - planting and freeing logs of mangrove project do. do. do. do. add 1000 yds					
⑭ freeing logs of mangrove - 2 Nos					
⑮ additional information Bessel 2 Nos					
⑯ Maintenance Bessel P.C.E. in total 1000 yds.					1 No.

$1 \times 300 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 18 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 200 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 12 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation 3000

P.C.E.
 10-01-75
 J.C.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF BILL					
1/2. clearing and grubbing road level.					
vide page No. (1) item no (1)					
Qty. = 0.318 m ³					
@ Rs 51132.38/m ³					
					Rs 16,108 =
2/2. Const. of Embankment					
width obtained on level, level 1000 on level.					
Qty. = 506.68 m ³					
@ Rs 190.45/m ³					
					Rs 96492 =
3/6. Const. of subgrade					
cast on shoulders.					
vide page No. (4) item no. (3)					
Qty. = 1174.4 m ³					
@ Rs 192.13/m ³					Rs 225632
4/7. G. S.B.					
vide page No. (5) item no (4)					
Qty. = 675.875 m ³					
@ Rs 1522.08/m ³					
					Rs 7,24,349 =
5/8. W. B. H. G. 3					
vide page No. (6) item no (5)					
Qty. = 206.25 m ³					
@ Rs 1924.07/m ³					
					Rs 396839 =
					Rs 1459400 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	Rs. 36	14,847.2
9/9. Prime Coat.				Rs 36	13,687.2
1500 sq. m. Qty. vide T.M.B page (16)					
@ Rs 43.08/sq. m.					
				Rs	6462.0
10/10. Tarce Coat.					
1500 sq. m. Qty. vide T.M.B page (16)					
@ Rs 14.88/sq. m.					
				Rs	22320.0
11/11. Mix Seal Surfacing.					
1500 sq. m. Qty. vide T.M.B page (17)					
@ Rs 218.33/sq. m.					
				Rs	327495.0
12/16, 17. Libonotus Stone					
9/16. 11 Nos.					
2 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B page (17)					
@ Rs 1874.54/each					3749.0
5/17. 200 mm. Stone.					
4 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B page (17)					
@ Rs 551.25/each				Rs	2205.0
13/19, 20, 21, 22. Traffic Sign					
9/19, 600 mm. equilateral					
4 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B page (18)					
@ Rs 3356.43/each				Rs	13428.0
6/20. 600 mm. circular					
2 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B page (18)					
@ Rs 4536.74/each				Rs	9073.0
6/21. 800 mm. 600 mm. rectangular					
4 Nos. Qty. T.M.B page (18)					
@ Rs 6367.63/each				Rs	25470.0

Continuation

Rs 3883204.0
40,82046.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 1 Rs	4,112	680 =
17/30. fixing logo of M. N. G. S. Y.					
5 Nov. 84. vide T. M. B. page (19)					
@ Rs 9163.28/cum					
					Rs 45,8162
					Rs 41,58,488
					Rs 41,58,466 =
18/13. Hand Shoudering:-					
providing small Soling Soling					
to both side of p.c.e					
boards etc etc					
100.000 vide T. M. B. page (19)					
@ Rs 548.04/m ²					
					Rs 54,504 =
					Rs 44,18,10 = 00
Add 12.1. G.S.T Rs					5,29,4172
Add 1.10 lab cess Rs					44,118 = 00
S.I.					Rs 65,8432
					Rs 50,51,188 =
less 21.10 below					Rs 10,60,748 =
					Rs 39,90,438 =
less previous payment					Rs 17,40,461 =
Chd. Damar 08/11/13					Rs 22,49,978 = 00
Prasad					
10.1.23					
2.0					
This is certified that above has been completed as per direction of 2/11					

Prasad
10.1.23
2.0

Continuation